
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
URBAN DEVELOPMENT

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5047
ANSWERED ON:13.08.2014
ALLOTMENT OF LAND
Devi Smt. Rama

Will the Minister of URBAN DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether Delhi Development Authority (DDA) has allotted land to any private companies / NGOs during each of the last three years
and current year; 

(b) if so, the details thereof, company / NGO-wise and the purpose for the same; 

(c) the details of violation of terms and conditions noticed by DDA during the above period; 

(d) the action taken /being taken by the Government in this regard?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF URBAN DEVELOPMENT (SHRI M. VENKAIAH NAIDU) 

(a) No, Madam. 

(b), (c) & (d): Does not arise. 
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